
FLOOD Type

SF-316
Description :

Materials :

Body size :

Lamp colors :

Lamp type :

Input  Voltage :

Wattage :

Lens :

Option :

Aluminum, Tempered glass

W 235 X D 330  X H 386

3000K / 4000K / 5700K / R.G.B 

POWER LED

DC 24V[SMPS 별도사용] / SMPS 내장가능

RGB 82W / Mono 82W [조정 가능] MAX. 82W

15도, 30도, 45도, 60도

Dimming, DMX Controller

49

122235

38
6 33
0

12

85

27

12

30


	슬라이드 30

